In accordance with
Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e anote.  INOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

id

Companies House

MONDAY

MAARARIR

06/04/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number |‘6‘ |'3“ I—‘T FO‘ [? |—‘9— IF I—S

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [Anthony Neil Associates Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name
Full forenamefs) l Alan J
Surname I Clark
Liquidator's address
Building namelnumber’ Recovery House
Street | 15-17 Roebuck Road
Post town [ Hainault Business Park
County/Region rford Essex
Postcode el [sfTiul
Country
u Liquidator's name @
Use this section to teli us about
Sumame another liquidater.
Liquidator’s address @
Building namelnumber| 8 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ another fiquidator.
Post town |
County/Region |
Postcode T
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

2[4 B3 T2l0of2f0

.-.. o ii
2
=
[y

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Snstre 746\ /L

Signature date ﬁ)'!? F"(va El?’?’?

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Anthony Neil Associates Limited

on the 24 March 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

R o :
Full Name SV L KD ‘7/&/1//) S S
- .;/«?‘ /-
Signed 177 ,(Z '}x/{"_/‘/(:;j
) > ) -

Dated Do - Dol




Anthony Neil Associates Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estirmated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fixtures, Fumiture & Equipment 190.00 100.00
Cash at Bank 200.00 200.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 300.00

Date C”Q. - 4 ’262&

7 '1.;” A
Signature ALK 'é_é:éz
S




Anthony Neil Associates Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 300.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 908.57
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 560.64
1,467.21
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1.167.21}
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{1,167.21)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,167.21}
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assaets after floating charges (1,167.21)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,167.21)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 25023.00
Employees [2] 13,456.35
Department of Employment 15,980.88
Directors 391.00
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 15,844.00
HMRC - Corp Tax B,139.00
HMRC - VAT 7.695.00
86,629.23
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (87.796.44)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (B7,796.44)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders 60.00
60.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards membaers {B7,866.44)

/ g L e
ol Date (< -~ 4 LGl L

e
Signature 7 A2
-
-~

-



LO¥1 0Z0Z Ivdy 20

60'S1L0Z J8A DS Sdi

e
%e\

’

| Jo | abey

p ‘ : \\V\S\ smjeubis

St'6L0'PL Buypejo] seuuz ¢
St 288'9L X2 29 ‘6899 X0g 0d ‘@dinies sjuswied Asuepunpay 201ag ASUBAJOSU| @Y 00LD
00'L6E SHL 9N3 'sayspiojeH Jeg SJal0d ‘Peoy plolleH £6-LG 'SABM A4 010 Yuwig leN L0SD
00'85Z SHI 9N '1eg SI9}0d ‘PrOY PRINEH 6S/LG 'SABM A4 P11 suBlWMEN 9HS 0082
00 PPB'GL DNE LMN UOPUOT ‘PEOY UCISNT 08T 1OMO | UOISNT 100|4 PIE 'S32IAIRS ADUaAjosU| DIN/FAY - DdWH 001D
00'6EL'S avs 0.9 ‘mobsejs) /6662 Xog Od 'savineg xe} uaelodio) 19 - D4WH LOHD
00'569'/ ZZ| 663N ‘afiseaman ‘uojuaqbuot ‘MaiA yed uojusg ‘NHOI LVA - DUWH 00HD
00'9Lt'L SHE 9Ng 'X98SNg 18apA ‘uoWwWo) susheg ‘peoy uopuo ‘P Qv Aepud pajiwi dnoio) elpay Aepli4 0049
00'000°ZL 8492 1MN 'UopuoT 'BNUSAY 131S30N0ID) 9F P17 Buipjogeag uooeag zogD
00'6PE‘LL 3d9 GNS 'UOPUIMS iIH [IPU ‘83U |BAY Py NN feAY 0ovD
3 ssaippy sweN Kay

sJo)palg Auedwon - g

paywiI] sajeld0ssy [19N Auolpuy



LO¥L 0202 INdv 20

010Z 187708 84l

|0 | abed

o L-l\l\v\\u\wﬂwu\dml\ﬂ\\\ﬁ aimeufig
& P

o

09 Sujjjeyo) saupugz Aeulpio ¢
SH1

oo} 004 L oL Aeuipi0 ONT ‘2Jiyspiojlial ‘Jeg sienod 'pPeoy plelieH 65-L8 ‘SABM aAld yliwg Asipelg usmo JN €0SH

0o'e 00t > 004 Aieuipi 9NT '24uSPIojLeH 'ieg SIBHOd ‘PEoY PIRWEH B85-LS ‘shem wuu ywg puowidey BN JN ZOSH

oo'e 00' £ 00’4 Areupio 9N3 ‘anuspiojiaH ‘leg sISlod ‘PEOY PRBIEH 652G 'SABM wn“ Yiuig uuy Asy sy LOSH

00°ES o't €5 00’} heupi 9N3 ‘anyspIojloH g sIsjjod ‘peoy pidieH 65-2G 'skem wu“ unws puowdey BN IN - 00SH
dn peljens eseysiaed seseys anjep

uy [ejol dnpejed O ON feutwoN  adA} ssaIppy aweN Aay

siapjoyaleys - 9

pajiur sajeldossy pIaN Auolguy




